DATA CENTER SWITCH
AIS800-64O/AIS800-64D
Data Center Switch
The Edgecore AIS800-64O and AIS800-64D are high-performance, low latency switches for high-performance data centers.
Application Scenarios:
■ Spine Switch
 A next-generation, highest-capacity switch for data center spine use case. Breakout options include 2 x 400G, 4 x 200G, and 8 x 100G
 per port, with a maximum of 320 logical ports. Offers reduced cost and power per bit. Scalable and enables migration to 400G leaf

■ Operating Altitude: 1800 m
Specifications
Ordering Information
Base Model: AIS800-64O; Intel® Xeon® Processor D-1713NTE 4-Core; 64-Port 800G OSFP800; ONIE Sostware
Installer.
Model Number Part Number PSU Airflow Power Cord
AIS800-64O-AF-UN FP6EC9664003Z Dual AC PSUs Front-to-back IEC 60320 C19-C20 power cord
AIS800-64O-AF FP6EC9664001Z Dual AC PSUs Front-to-back No power cord
AIS800-64O-AB-UN FP6EC9664006Z Dual AC PSUs Back-to-front IEC 60320 C19-C20 power cord
AIS800-64O-AB FP6EC9664007Z Dual AC PSUs Back-to-front No power cord
AIS800-64O-DF N/A Dual DC PSUs Front-to-back No power cord
AIS800-64O-DB N/A Dual DC PSUs Back-to-front No power cord
Base Model: AIS800-64D; Intel® Xeon® Processor D-1713NTE 4-Core; 64-Port 800G QSFP-DD800; ONIE Sostware
Installer.
Model Number Part Number PSU Airflow Power Cord
AIS800-64D-AF-UN FP6EC9664004Z Dual AC PSUs Front-to-back IEC 60320 C19-C20 power cord
AIS800-64D-AF FP6EC9664002Z Dual AC PSUs Front-to-back No power cord
AIS800-64D-AB-UN FP6EC9664005Z Dual AC PSUs Back-to-front IEC 60320 C19-C20 power cord
AIS800-64D-AB FP6EC9664008Z Dual AC PSUs Back-to-front No power cord
AIS800-64D-DF N/A Dual DC PSUs Front-to-back No power cord
AIS800-64D-DB N/A Dual DC PSUs Back-to-front No power cord
PSU FRUs (Power Cord Not Included)
Model Number Part Number PSU Airflow Region
PS-2302-6L F0OZZ9664001A AC Front-to-Back Worldwide
PS-2302-6LR F0TEC9664004Z AC Back-to-Front Worldwide